SPECIFICATION SHEET
In
teractive L
aser D
isp
lays
E
d

for corner markers, password protect sticker, 1-year license
key for BrightLink GoBoard Software.
Ordering Information
BrightLink 735Fi V11H997520
Air Filter V13H134A60
Ultra Short-Throw Wall Mount (ELPMB62) V12HA06A05
Interactive Touch Module V12H007A23
PowerLite® Pilot™ 3 (ELPCB03) V12H927020
Active Speakers (ELPSP02) V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n LAN Unit (ELPAP11) V12H005A02
100" Whiteboard (16:9) V12H006A02
Interactive Pen A (orange) V12H773010
Interactive Pen B (blue) V12H774010
Replacement Pen Tips (hard/Teflon™) V12H775010
Replacement Pen Tips (soft/felt) V12H776010
DC-07 Document Camera V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera V12H758020
Additional USB-A port on side of display.
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and PowerLite are registered trademarks,
EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future and Epson iProjection are